2025 PRICELIST
streamlinecanada.ca
aloredesign.com
The benefits of steam bathing go back to ancient Greek and Roman times were steam
filled rooms were used for relaxation and cleansing.
Saunacore’s advanced steam products bring the health and wellness benefits back into
your daily life. Their technology makes it easy and affordable for you to incorporate steam
bathing into any shower.

MB = Matte Black
1 = Power On/Off
2 = Temp Decrease
3 = Temp Increase
4 = Celcius v Fahrenheit Switch
5 = Temperature Display
6 = Time Display
7 = Time Display Window
8 = Time Increase
9 = Manual Drain
10 = Light/Unlock Key
11 = Time Decrease
7o rd e rd e s k @ a l o re d e s i g n . c o m  •  o rd e rs @ s t re a m l i n e c a n a d a . c a  •  1 - 8 6 6 - 5 0 3 - 9796
CODE DESCRIPTION LIST CHROME  LIST OTHER
SLS-6 6kW kit $4250 $4380
SLS-7.5 7.5kW kit $4350 $4480
SLS-9 9kW kit $4450 $4580
SLS-10.5 10.5kW kit $5175 $5435
SLS-12 12kW kit $5285 $5545
SLS-13.5 13.5kW kit $5750 $6010
SLS-15 15kW kit $5995 $6255
SLS-18 18kW kit $6225 $6485
1. Indicate Generator Code (i.e. SLS-9)
2. Indicate Finish of Steamhead:
HOW TO ORDER
STANDARD SSIII PACKAGE
SLS-9 MB
Corresponds to a 9kw Generator with
Matte Black Square SteamheadCH = Chrome
BN = Brushed Nickel
BL = Black
example
WH = White
MB = Matte Black
WH = White
MB = Matte Black
OPTIONAL ADD ONS
SC-CLED Upgrade to a Multicolour LED Light* $145
SC-DRIPPAN SS Drip Pan for 6-18kW $525
SC-AROMA2 Double 1L Aroma Tank* $2250
SC-LED Additional Clear LED Light* $350
*Factory installed. Must be included in the original order and cannot be added later.
8
5 User Mode Setting
Auto-Power on (7 Day Setting)
LCD In Shower - Ultra Slim Keypad
Built in Temperature Sensor
      Bluetooth technology to connect to
any smart device to listed to music with
the supplied marine grade speakers and
extension cables
      Easy Wif i plug and play module box
      Clock display while in standby mode.
User sets date and time.
DELUXE SSB PACKAGE
INNOVATIVE
TOUCHSCREEN
SMART
ASSISTANCE
TEMPERATURE
SENSOR SYSTEM
INTELLIGENT
CUSTOMIZATION
      Clear LED light activated from the
keypad, with option to upgrade to a
Chroma Colour LED Light
      All components, such as speakers,
keypad, clear light, and chroma colour
light come with 28ft extension cables
for easy placement in steam shower or
bathroom area.
      One of the most reliable and
advanced steam generators on the
market that is CSA Certif ied
BLACK OR WHITE
LCD CONTROL
ROUND OR SQUARE
STEAM HEAD CLEAR LED LIGHT
WITH CHROME COVERS
2 SPEAKERSGENERATOR
INCLUDES AUTOFLUSH
CH = Chrome
BN = Brushed Nickel
BL = Black
WH = White
MB = Matte Black
COLOUR LED
AVAILABLE AS
UPGRADE
FEATURES
INCLUDES
9o rd e rd e s k @ a l o re d e s i g n . c o m  •  o rd e rs @ s t re a m l i n e c a n a d a . c a  •  1 - 8 6 6 - 5 0 3 - 9796
CODE DESCRIPTION LIST CHROME  LIST OTHER
SSB-6 6kW kit $4795 $4925
SSB-7.5 7.5kW kit $4895 $5025
SSB-9 9kW kit $4995 $5125
SSB-10.5 10.5kW kit $5325 $5585
SSB-12 12kW kit $5525 $5785
SSB-13.5 13.5kW kit $5795 $6055
SSB-15 15kW kit $6050 $6310
SSB-18 18kW kit $6195 $6455
1. Indicate Generator Code (i.e. SSB-9)
2. Indicate Control Pad Finish (WH= White, BLK=Black)
3. Indicate Shape of Steamhead (RD= Round, SQ=Square)
4. Indicate Finish of Steamhead:
HOW TO ORDER
DELUXE SSB PACKAGE
SSB-9 WH RD CH
Corresponds to a 9kw Generator
with White Control panel, and round
chrome steamhead.
CH = Chrome
BN = Brushed Nickel
BL = Black
example
WH = White
MB = Matte Black
OPTIONAL ADD ONS
SC-CLED Upgrade to a Multicolour LED Light* $145
SC-DRIPPAN SS Drip Pan for 6-18kW $525
SC-AROMA2 Double 1L Aroma Tank* $2250
SC-LED Additional Clear LED Light* $350
*Factory installed. Must be included in the original order and cannot be added later.
10
DOUBLE 1L TANK MODEL HOLDS TWO TANKS
OF THE SAME AROMA, MEANING LESS TIME
SPENT REPLACING EMPTY TANKS.
SC-AROMA2 $2250 Double 1L Aroma Tank
AROMATHERAPY CHROMATHERAPY
CHROME RIMMED LED LIGHTS
SC-CLED $495 Multicolour Light
SC-LED $350 Replacement Clear Light
Consider upgrading your included clear LED light to
a multicolour light with healing benefits for $145
DRIP PAN
STAINLESS STEEL PAN
SC-DRIPPAN SS $525
For 6kW-18kW Units
EXTENSION CABLES
SC-CABLE.SPK $195 28ft speaker cables (set of 2)
SC-CABLE.LED $195 28ft clear LED light cable
SC-CABLE.CLED $195 28ft multicolour LED cable
SC-CABLE.CTRL $195 28ft SSB control panel cable
SC-CABLE.TRANS $90 5ft transformer cable
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
11o rd e rd e s k @ a l o re d e s i g n . c o m  •  o rd e rs @ s t re a m l i n e c a n a d a . c a  •  1 - 8 6 6 - 5 0 3 - 9796
TRANSFORMER BOX
12V/120V TRANSFORMER BOX
FOR CLEAR LIGHTS
SC-TRANSFORMER  $175
CONTROL CABLES
20FT SHIELDED CONTROL CABLE FOR SSIII
REGULAR KEYPAD (13 PIN)
SC-20CONTROL CH $250
28FT SHIELDED CONTROL CABLE FOR SSB
DELUXE KEYPAD
SC-SSBCABLE.CTRL $250
13 PIN CABLE FROM GENERATOR TO
CONTROL CABLE (FOR REGULAR & DELUXE
KEYPADS)
SC-CABLE.PCB $295
4” MARINE GRADE SPEAKERS (SET OF 2)
SC-SPEAKER CH $160 Chrome Covers
MUSIC
DELUXE KEYPAD
DELUXE KEYPAD FOR SSB WITH BUILT-IN
TEMPERATURE SENSOR. Cable not included.
                  SC-SSB BL $1150 Black
                  SC-SSB WH $1150 White
REGULAR KEYPAD
STANDARD SSIII KEYPAD. Cable not included.
                  SC-SSIII BL $995 Black
STEAM NOZZLES
ROUND
SC-NOZZLE-RD CH $425 Chrome